
MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kealy Burris Central Plains 219.0 255.0 10

2 Hector Garia Larned 212.0 235.0 8

3 Sebastian Wittington Larned 215.0 225.0 6

4 Dillon Dunn Trego 219.0 200.0 4

5 Denver Crenshaw Central Plains 220.0 185.0 2

6 Caleb Dodds Thunder Ridge High School 216.0 180.0 1

7 Chase Critser Trego 209.0 170.0 0

8 Malachi Wilhelm Victoria 205.0 165.0 0

9 Caleb East Larned 205.0 0 0

10 Brandon  Ceniceros Larned 210.0 0 0

11 Alex Rodriguez Ness City Eagles 214.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brandon  Ceniceros Larned 210.0 465.0 10

2 Caleb East Larned 205.0 370.0 8

3 Chase Critser Trego 209.0 360.0 6

4 Hector Garia Larned 212.0 360.0 4

5 Sebastian Wittington Larned 215.0 330.0 2

6 Malachi Wilhelm Victoria 205.0 300.0 1

7 Dillon Dunn Trego 219.0 300.0 0

8 Caleb Dodds Thunder Ridge High School 216.0 295.0 0

9 Denver Crenshaw Central Plains 220.0 265.0 0

10 Alex Rodriguez Ness City Eagles 214.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Kealy Burris Central Plains 219.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brandon  Ceniceros Larned 210.0 305.0 10

2 Sebastian Wittington Larned 215.0 280.0 8

3 Dillon Dunn Trego 219.0 245.0 6

4 Hector Garia Larned 212.0 225.0 4

5 Kealy Burris Central Plains 219.0 225.0 2

6 Chase Critser Trego 209.0 210.0 1

7 Malachi Wilhelm Victoria 205.0 180.0 0

8 Denver Crenshaw Central Plains 220.0 180.0 0

9 Caleb Dodds Thunder Ridge High School 216.0 150.0 0

10 Caleb East Larned 205.0 0 0

11 Alex Rodriguez Ness City Eagles 214.0 0 0

Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sebastian Wittington Larned 215.0 835.0 10

2 Hector Garia Larned 212.0 820.0 8

3 Brandon  Ceniceros Larned 210.0 770.0 6

4 Dillon Dunn Trego 219.0 745.0 4

5 Chase Critser Trego 209.0 740.0 2

6 Malachi Wilhelm Victoria 205.0 645.0 1

7 Denver Crenshaw Central Plains 220.0 630.0 0

8 Caleb Dodds Thunder Ridge High School 216.0 625.0 0

9 Kealy Burris Central Plains 219.0 480.0 0

10 Caleb East Larned 205.0 370.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Alex Rodriguez Ness City Eagles 214.0 0 0


